Result of Tie

The Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr WCP Richards

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr DC Luckman

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Ms RL Furniss

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr MRM Millar
5 Dr JO Ahrens
6 Mr CP Weeden
7 Mr ND Stangroom
8 Mr CES Dickenson
9 Mr M Button
10 Capt MJ Purdy
11 Mr RJSG Clark
12 Mr JAM Paton
13 Mr DR Le Quesne
14 Wg Cdr D Calvert
15 Mr SM Negus
16 Dr MW Wrigley
17 Mr JC Jonck
18 Mr MJ Barlow
19 Mr M Bumford
20 Mr GW Woodman
21 Dr GCD Barnett
22 Mr TJD Raincock
23 Mr JW Alexander
24 Mr RW Sandlant
25 Sgn Ldr ME Fray
26 Mr MJ Creber
27 Mr JRW Postle
28 Mr PB Bromley
29 Mr JR Allum
30 Mr NC Mace

31 Mrs CJ Clifford Evans

32 Mr IW Robertson

33 Mr PJ Chapman-Sheath

34 Mr TL Bedwell
35 Mr FWA Coetzee

36 Mr BN Craig
37 Sgt GED Hart
38 Mr TD Dalin
39 Mr WH Putter
40 Mr RR Warren
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Friday Aggregate

Gunroom Lizards

Sedgemoor TSC

City RC

Old Epsomian RC
Peninsula RC
NLRC

OGRE

NLRC
Wandsworth FBRC
ATSC

RAF Air Cmd
DCRA

Jersey RC

RAFTRC

Canberra RC
NLRC
Wonderboom

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Welsh RA

DCRA

OGRE

Old Epsomian RC
Dungannon
Australia

RAF Air Cmd
Guernsey RC

Old Epsomian RC
Old Sedberghians
Wellington College
Guernsey RC

OGRE

RAFTRC

NLRC

Stock Exchange RC
Bloemfontein Club

OCRA
ATSC
Canada
RNTRC
LMRA

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Century
49.6v 50.4v
50.4v 50.7v
49.4v 50.9v
50.8v 49.5v
48.7v 49.6v
49.4v 49.7v
50.7v 50.2v
48.2v 49.5v
50.7v 48.7v
48.6v 48.4v
49.6v 49.3v
48.4v 48.2v
48.5v 48.3v
49.4v 49.2v
49.5v 50.7v
50.2v 47.2v
48.7v 47.6v
50.9v 48.8v
49.7v 47 .4v
50.5v 46.5v
48.4v 49.6v
49.6v 50.7v
50.5v 47.5v
50.7v 48.3v
50.6v 50.7v
46.4v 50.6v
49.5v 49.6v
47.2v 50.6v
49.2v 49.6v
50.4v 48.4v
49.2v 48.4v
50.4v 50.6v
48.4v 47 .4v
49.4v 48.5v
48.7v 49.5v
47 .4v 48.4v
47.3v 49.6v
48.3v 48.5v
48.5v 46.3v
45.2v 49.8v

Total Entry: 280

Hutton

50.6v

49.5v

49.6v

49.5v
50.5v
49.6v
47.4v
50.3v
48.3v
50.6v
48.5v
50.7v
50.5v
48.6v
47.0v
49.5v
50.8v
47.3v
49.6v
49.6v
48.6v
46.3v
48.5v
47.5v
45.2v
49.4v
47.3v
48.5v
47 .4v
47.4v

48.5v
45.1v
49.8v
47.6v
47.2v

49.5v
48.4v
47.4v
48.5v
48.3v

Total

149.16v £4

149.16v £ 4

148.19v £ 4

148.18v £ 4
147.18v £ 4
147 .17v
147.13v
147.10v
146.17v £ 4
146.16v
146.14v
146.13v
146.13v
146.12v
146.12v
146.9v
145.21v
145.20v
145.17v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.15v
145.15v £4
145.15v
145.14v
145.14v
145.13v
145.12v £4
145.12v
Last ‘X’ In
145.11v
145.11v
144.16v
144.15v
144.14v
Last ‘A’ In
144.13v £4
144.13v £4
143.12v
142.13v
142.13v



41 Mr LA Reid

42 Miss HD Grindon
43 Mr R Sampson

44 Mr AJ Jasiak

45 Mrs GL Rantile

46 Mr BDW Parsons
47 Mr LS Otundo

48 Mr B Colman-Sadd
49 Mr FC Stewart

50 Mr B Bullock

51 Mr RR Tiffin

52 Miss P Hobbs

53 Mr AR Le Quesne

54 Drum Maj. RJ Cooper
55 Mr CR Vonchek

56 Mr A Moldoveanu

57 Dr PR Wheeler
58 Mr L Malcic
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Surrey RA

NLRC

North Herts Rifles
NCRRA

Kenya RA
RAFTRC

Kenya RA

Canada

Guernsey RC
DCRA

GB U19

Wellington College
BCRT

Campbell College CCF
Old Wellingtonians
Wellington College

Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC

47.5v
47.1v
50.3v
48.5v
48.2v
45.5v
49.5v
47 .4v
48.4v
46.6v

48.6v
47 .4v
47 .4v
45.2v
44.4vy
42.1v

48.5v
47 .4v

47.4v
48.5v
44.3v
49.3v
46.1v
49.8v
46.3v
47 .4v
49.4v
49.4v

43.4v
47.3v
46.6v
45.2v
48.4v
50.6v

50.6v
49.6v

48.3v
47.5v
48.4v
45.1v
48.4v
47.3v
46.6v
47 .4v
44.3v
46.0v

49.3v
45.3v
45.3v
48.5v
45.2v
44.1v

45.5v
46.3v

142.12v
142.11v £4
142.10v
142.9v £4
142.7v
141.16v
141.14v
141.12v
141.11v
141.10v

Last ‘O’ In
140.13v
139.10v
138.13v
138.9v
137.10v
136.8v

Last ‘T’ In

143.16v
142.13v



